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SIM        
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Leonardo Gomes Cavalieri de Moraes 115015028 Farmácia 9,5 8,5 6,86 8,57 8,57

Bárbara de Lacerda Santos Oliveira 216015102 Farmácia 5,75 8 4,38 6,38 SIM 8,10

Daniel Trevenzoli de Souza 213015101 Farmácia 9 10 10,00 9,60 9,60
Julyanna Godlesky Sobrinho dos 

Santos. 212015161 Farmácia 7 8 6,32 7,26 7,26

Leticia Monteiro Ribeiro 116015022 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 0,00

Angélica Lorrana de Sousa da Rocha 118015003 Farmácia 6,75 8 0,74 6,05 SIM 7,68

Paula Azevedo de Siqueira 216015145 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 0,00

Sthefany Brittes Santiago 217015157 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 SIM 0,00

Natália Milani Moreira 118015024 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 SIM 0,00

Monicque Evelyn Marciano de Carvalho 213015127 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 0,00

Leonardo de Assunção Pinto 116015018 Farmácia 7,5 9 4,06 7,41 7,41

Isabele Policarpo da Silveira 216015103 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 SIM 0,00

Henrique Cardoso dos Santos 117015065 Farmácia 6 8,5 2,97 6,39 6,39

Reinaldo Ropke Junior 214015169 Farmácia 8 10 6,17 8,43 8,43

Caroline Avila Machado 215015114 Farmácia 8 9 5,46 7,89 SIM 10,02

Thaís de Menezes Ribeiro 115015083 Farmácia 8 9 4,52 7,70 7,70

Jullia Bell Cardoso Bomfim 214015225 Farmácia 5 8 4,34 6,07 6,07

Rafael Cordeiro e Silva 115015047 Farmácia 8 9 5,35 7,87 7,87

Letícia Machado dos Santos 316015057 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 0,00

Guilherme de Assis Luz Souza 216015096 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 0,00

Laura Menaguali do Canto 117015072 Farmácia 5,25 8,5 2,60 6,02 SIM 7,65
Daniela Lemos Cavalcante Guedes 

Machado 216015124 Farmácia 0 0 0,00

Raíssa Viegas de Moura 216015130 Farmácia 6 8,5 2,69 6,34 6,34

Valdemir da Silva Quintanilha Júnior 11115046 Farmácia 9 9,5 6,52 8,70 8,70

Andressa Florencio de Freitas 215015107 Farmácia 7,75 8,5 3,42 7,18 7,18

Natali Lima Tardin 117015036 Farmácia 6 8 2,49 6,10 6,10

Pedro Henrique Vieira Rocha 113015045 Farmácia 0 0 0,00 0,00

Júlia Dutra de Azeredo Monteiro 117015021 Farmácia 7,5 7,5 3,03 6,61 SIM 8,39

Rafael Leonardo Pessenti 21115104 Farmácia 4,5 7,5 6,38 6,08 6,08

Marcelo Ferreira Fernandes 215015164 Farmácia 7 8 3,49 6,70 6,70

Artur Fernandes do Carmo 212015121 Farmácia 9 9 7,00 8,60 8,60

Mateus Brum da Costa 214015164 Farmácia 6 9 4,29 6,86 6,86

Pamela Christabel Lima Thomas 218015111 Farmácia 9 8,5 5,82 8,16 8,16

Amanda Bertoluci 21115071 Farmácia 9 8,5 7,92 8,58 8,58
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CONTRATAÇÃO (SIM ou 

NÃO)

Caroline Avila Machado 215015114 10 Sim

Daniel Trevenzoli de Souza 213015101 9,60 Não

Valdemir da Silva Quintanilha Júnior 11115046 8,70 Não

Artur Fernandes do Carmo 212015121 8,60 Não

Amanda Bertoluci 21115071 8,58 Não

Leonardo Gomes Cavalieri de Moraes 115015028 8,57 Não

Reinaldo Ropke Junior 214015169 8,43 Não

Júlia Dutra de Azeredo Monteiro 117015021 8,39 Não

Pamela Christabel Lima Thomas 218015111 8,16 Não

Bárbara de Lacerda Santos Oliveira 216015102 8,10 Não

Rafael Cordeiro e Silva 115015047 7,87 Não

Thaís de Menezes Ribeiro 115015083 7,70 Não

Angélica Lorrana de Sousa da Rocha 118015003 7,68 Não

Laura Menaguali do Canto 117015072 7,65 Não

Leonardo de Assunção Pinto 116015018 7,41 Não

Julyanna Godlesky Sobrinho dos Santos. 212015161 7,26 Não

Andressa Florencio de Freitas 215015107 7,18 Não

Mateus Brum da Costa 214015164 6,86 Não

Marcelo Ferreira Fernandes 215015164 6,70 Não

Henrique Cardoso dos Santos 117015065 6,39 Não

Raíssa Viegas de Moura 216015130 6,34 Não

Natali Lima Tardin 117015036 6,10 Não

Rafael Leonardo Pessenti 21115104 6,08 Não

Jullia Bell Cardoso Bomfim 214015225 6,07 Não

Leticia Monteiro Ribeiro 116015022 Ausente Reprovado

Paula Azevedo de Siqueira 216015145 Ausente Reprovado

Sthefany Brittes Santiago 217015157 Ausente Reprovado

Natália Milani Moreira 118015024 Ausente Reprovado

Monicque Evelyn Marciano de Carvalho 213015127 Ausente Reprovado

Isabele Policarpo da Silveira 216015103 Ausente Reprovado

Letícia Machado dos Santos 316015057 Ausente Reprovado

Guilherme de Assis Luz Souza 216015096 Ausente Reprovado

Daniela Lemos Cavalcante Guedes Machado 216015124 Ausente Reprovado

Pedro Henrique Vieira Rocha 113015045 Ausente Reprovado
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